

\

W.P(C)No. 34 OF 2002

ITEM No.8

Court No. 9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.34/2002( For Preliminary Hearing )

ANANDO JYOTI CHATTERJEE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for interim relief)

Date : 28/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Amit Bose,Adv.  
Mr. U.P. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice to the respondents returnable in one  
week.

Service dasti.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master