

&
W.P(C)No. 34 OF 2002

Item No.MM-A COURT No. 3
(mentioned before Justice Phukan)

SEC.X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1/2002 IN WRIT PETITION (C)NO. 34/2002@@
EE

Anando Jyoti Chatterjee Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Uttaranchal Respondent(s)

(Appln.for modification)

Date : 13.02.2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@
AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

List on 22.2.2002.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@

AAAAA